Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eben Ashton - (1477682) - Camp Hill SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

40.25
1:29.40
3:17.82

57.03
1:57.40
1:05.16

1:569.47

to LC

40.80
1:30.30
3:19.60

57.60
1:58.50
1:05.50

2:00.10

SC WA
Pts

125
126
126
83
104
39
66

Date

02/07/23
26/11/23
26/11/23
02/07/23
26/11/23
22/06/19
28/11/21

Meet

Camp Hill SC Summer Club Champs 2023
Camp Hill Winter Club Champs 2023

Camp Hill Winter Club Champs 2023

Camp Hill SC Summer Club Champs 2023
Camp Hill Winter Club Champs 2023

Camp Hill Short Course Championships 2019
Camp Hill SC Sprint Club Champs

Venue

Birmingham
Kings Heath
Kings Heath
Birmingham
Kings Heath
Birmingham

Birmingham

License

WM230758
WM232374
WM232374
WM230758
WM232374
WM191712
WM211412

Page1/1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



